Direct and Manual Fastening System
www.rawlplug.com 1
SP-KSC single pins
Single nails for concrete and steel, galvanized
Product information
Features and benefits
•	 Ballistic  point  increases  performance  into
the base material.  This  special  design  is
responsible  for providing  best  load be
aring  values  for this  type  of fixing
•	 Compatible  with leading  manufactures  to
ols currently  on the market
•	 Full  round head provides  a secure  fixing
and high pull  through value
Applications
•	 Electrical  cable  and pipe
clamps
•	 Cable  conduits  and cable  trays
•	 Drylining  track
•	 Handrails
•	 Brick  ties
Base materials
•	 Concrete
•	 Concrete  C20/25-C50/60
Direct and Manual Fastening System
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product commercial data
Index
Fastener
diameter
Length
Head type
Shank ty
pe
Finish
Protec
tion
Carton
quantity
Collation
Fasteners
per strip
Box we
ight
Outer we
ight
EAN
[mm] [mm] [pcs] [pcs] kg kg
SP-KSC-8/27 3.7 27 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani
sed
Up to 4
microns
500 1.45 26.01
59066751
39630
SP-KSC-8/42 3.7 42 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani
sed
Up to 4
microns
300 1.32 23.76
59066751
67206
SP-KSC-8/47 3.7 47 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani
sed
Up to 4
microns
300 2.33 2.33
59066751
67220
SP-KSC-8/52 3.7 51 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani
sed
Up to 4
microns
100 1.52 27.28
59066751
39685
SP-KSC-8/57 3.7 57 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani
sed
Up to 4
microns
300 1.60 28.80
59066751
39692
SP-KSC-8/62 3.7 63 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani
sed
Up to 4
microns
100 1.78 21.36
59066751
39708
SP-KSC-8/72 3.7 72 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani
sed
Up to 4
microns
300 2.00 36.08
59066751
39715
SP-KSC-8/37 3.7 37 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani
sed
Up to 4
microns
500
Plastic
strip
10 1.84 9.18
59066751
39654
SP-KSC-8/32 3.7 32 Round Smooth
Electro
galvani
sed
Up to 4
microns
500
Plastic
strip
10 1.57 28.33
59066751
39647